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pos jméno klub 1.  OLO 2.OLO 3.  SOL 4.  SOL 5.  STA 6. BRE 7. BRE 8.OLO 9. OLO 10. STA 11. STA 12. BRE 13. BRE body
1 Petr Hartman RC Sport Březí 50 22 50 50 50 222
2 Filip Jílek RC Sport Březí 28 50 46 38 46 208
3 Adrian Uhrik Auto RC Olomouc 46 46 38 46 32 208
4 Tomáš Kraus RCA Stařeč 34 38 42 42 42 198
5 Martin Končel RCA Stařeč 42 34 34 34 30 174
6 Jiří Adámek RC Sport Březí 24 28 32 30 21 135
7 Ján Macejík RC Sport Březí 26 30 24 19 34 133
8 Michal Zabloudil Auto RC Olomouc 12 28 22 32 16 110
9 Libor Pikal Auto RC Olomouc 19 19 26 22 24 110
10 Martin Kraus RCA Stařeč 38 42 0 0 28 108
11 Dalibor Roháč RC Sport Březí 32 32 0 0 38 102
12 Petra Jílková RCA Stařeč 16 15 20 26 14 91
13 Milan Průša Modelklub RK 14 13 21 24 18 90
14 Milan Let RCA Stařeč 22 12 30 15 10 89
15 Filip Dokládal Auto RC Olomouc 7 9 19 21 12 68
16 Petr Viktorín Modelklub RK 0 0 28 28 11 67
17 František Fráňa ARC Slavkov 15 16 13 20 0 64
18 Antonín Hadaš Auto RC Olomouc 11 11 17 17 6 62
19 Radek Bambula RCA Stařeč 30 24 0 0 0 54
20 Jakub Zabloudil Auto RC Olomouc 8 8 14 16 8 54
21 Daniel Hofman Moravia RC Racing 21 21 0 0 9 51
22 Petr Fišer RC Sport Březí 18 17 0 0 13 48
23 Petr Korček RC Sport Březí 0 20 0 0 26 46
24 Martin Tomášek RCA Stařeč 6 7 12 14 0 39
25 Jan Žďárský RC Sport Březí 9 0 16 13 0 38
26 Roman Poslušný Modelklub RK 0 0 18 18 0 36
27 Libor Novotný RC Sport Březí 17 18 0 0 0 35
28 Vladimír Klvaňa Auto RC Olomouc 20 14 0 0 0 34
29 Antonín Béňa RC Sport Březí 13 0 15 0 0 28
30 Michal Dobeš RCA Stařeč 0 0 0 0 22 22
31 Ludvík Krejcar RCA Stařeč 0 0 0 0 20 20
32 František Hubáček Auto RC Olomouc 10 10 0 0 0 20
33 Marek Helbich RC Sport Březí 0 0 0 0 19 19
34 Marek Kovář st. RCA Stařeč 0 0 0 0 17 17
35 Marek Kovář ml. RCA Stařeč 0 0 0 0 15 15
36 Karel Macek MK Velké Opatovice 0 0 0 0 7 7
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Pro +50
pos jméno klub 1.  OLO 2.OLO 3.  SOL 4.  SOL 5.  STA 6. BRE 7. BRE 8.OLO 9. OLO 10. STA 11. STA 12. BRE 13. BRE body

1 Jiří Adámek RC Sport Březí 42 46 50 50 42 230
2 Ján Macejík ARC Slavkov 46 50 38 34 50 218
3 Libor Pikal Auto RC Olomouc 32 38 42 42 46 200
4 Milan Let RCA Stareč 38 26 46 30 32 172
5 Milan Průša Modelklub RK 24 28 38 46 34 170
6 Antonín Hadaš Auto RC Olomouc 22 24 32 32 28 138
7 František Fráňa ARC Slavkov 28 32 26 38 0 124
8 Radek Bambula RCA Stareč 50 42 0 0 0 92
9 Jan Žďárský RC Sport Březí 20 0 30 28 0 78
10 Vladimír Klvaňa Auto RC Olomouc 34 30 0 0 0 64
11 Libor Novotný RC Sport Březí 30 34 0 0 0 64
12 Antonín Béňa RC Sport Březí 26 0 28 0 0 54
13 František Hubáček Auto RC Olomouc 21 22 0 0 0 43
14 Ludvík Krejcar RCA Stareč 0 0 0 0 38 38
15 Karel Macek MK Velké Opatovice 0 0 0 0 30 30

Junioři
pos jméno klub 1.  OLO 2.OLO 3.  SOL 4.  SOL 5.  STA 6. BRE 7. BRE 8.OLO 9. OLO 10. STA 11. STA 12. BRE 13. BRE body

1 Tomáš Kraus RCA Stařeč 50 50 50 50 50 250
2 Petra Jílková RCA Stareč 42 42 46 46 46 222
3 Jakub Zabloudil Auto RC Olomouc 38 38 42 42 38 198
4 Daniel Hofman Moravia RC Racing 46 46 0 0 42 134
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